
Abschlusstabelle Saison 2024/25

Gruppe D

08.10.2024 Merken A--Echtz A 751:743 07.10.2024 VossenacK A--Vossenack B 750:732

16.10.2024 Langenbroich B--Kreuzau A 754:761 22.10.2024 Merken A--Kreuzau A 745:757

21.10.2024 Vossenack B--Langenbroich B 731:739 23.10.2024 Echtz A--Vossenack A 746:760

04.11.2024 Vossenack A--Kreuzau A 754:745 06.11.2024 LangenbroichB -- Merken A 754:737

05.11.2024 Echtz A--Vossenack B 743:744 18.11.2024 Vossenack B--Kreuzau A 744:755

19.11.2024 Merken A--Vossenack A 758:760 20.11.2024 Langenbroich B--Echtz A 766:737

02.12.2024 Vossenack A--Langenbroich B 771:719 03.12.2024 Merken A--Vossenack B 764:753

04.12.2024 Kreuzau A--Echtz A 756:743 13.01.2025 Vossenack B--Vossenack A 749:750

22.01.2025 Kreuzau A--Langenbroich B 760:735 27.01.2025 Vossenack A--Echtz A 755:736

29.01.2025 Kreuzau A--Merken A 746:757 29.01.2025 Langenbroich B--Vossenack B 752:734

04.02.2025 Echtz A--Merken A 749:751 10.02.2025 Vossenack B--Echtz A 746:742

11.02.2025 Merken A--Langenbroich B 769:756 12.02.2025 Kreuzau A--Vossenack A 751:768

19.02.2025 Kreuzau A--Vossenack B 759:739 24.02.2025  Vossenack A--Merken A 762:763

25.02.2025 Echtz A--Lamgenbroich B 758:744 11.03.2025  Echtz A--Kreuzau A 743:751

10.03.2025 Vossenack B--Merken A 755:745 12.03.2025 Langenbroich B--Vossenack A 754:762

Mannschaftswertung

PKT. RG.

1 St. Jos. Vossenack A 18:2 7592

2 St. Heri. Kreuzau A 14:6 7541

3 St. Qui. Merken A 12:8 7540

4 Maria. Langenbroich B 8:12 7473

5 St. Jos. Vossenack B 6:14 7427

6 St. Mich. Echtz A 2:18 7440

Durch-

Name Vorname Bruderschaft Anzahl Gesamt Schnitt

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A 8 196 197 196 197 196 197 196 199 1574 196,75

2 Vieth Alwin Vossenack A 8 193 191 196 192 193 191 195 194 1545 193,13

3 Palm Raimund Vossenack B 8 191 190 190 196 196 193 193 195 1544 193,00

4 Conen Ilse Echtz A 8 192 191 190 190 194 192 196 196 1541 192,63

5 Briem Jürgen Langenbroich B 8 191 188 188 192 192 193 196 191 1531 191,38

6 Lennartz Otto Vossenack A 8 192 192 191 190 189 190 193 189 1526 190,75

7 Dülks Georg Vossenack A 8 191 190 193 195 185 195 190 186 1525 190,63

8 Drude Sandra Langenbroich B 8 188 190 191 196 190 191 187 192 1525 190,63

9 Güttler Georg Merken A 8 190 191 193 188 188 194 189 188 1521 190,13

Ergebnisse



10 Oepen Hans-Peter Merken A 8 188 190 187 190 191 191 190 188 1515 189,38

11 Esser Erika Echtz A 8 188 184 186 183 194 193 191 192 1511 188,88

12 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 8 187 187 183 187 188 192 193 194 1511 188,88

13 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 8 187 179 193 196 184 194 192 185 1510 188,75

14 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 8 186 186 186 191 188 189 191 193 1510 188,75

15 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 8 190 191 189 188 188 187 181 189 1503 187,88

16 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 8 188 187 186 188 187 189 188 187 1500 187,50

17 Bergsch Siegfried Vossenack B 8 183 184 186 189 187 192 186 190 1497 187,13

18 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 8 190 186 183 188 187 186 180 181 1481 185,13

19 Keller Robert Merken A 8 186 184 186 184 184 182 191 183 1480 185,00

20 Vossen  Herbert Vossenack B 8 183 183 188 184 186 189 182 184 1479 184,88

21 Vitzer Frank Merken A 8 186 184 182 182 189 181 180 193 1477 184,63

22 Junker Stephanie Echtz A 8 192 188 181 173 189 178 186 177 1464 183,00

23 Schramm Helmut Echtz A 8 185 184 183 182 190 175 183 176 1458 182,25

24 Lenkeit Roland Vossenack B 8 175 184 183 182 180 177 180 190 1451 181,38

25 Lennartz Armin Langenbroich B 8 183 184 176 186 182 178 178 181 1448 181,00

26 Hensch Therese Echtz A 8 183 174 181 177 177 176 177 185 1430 178,75

27 Lindner Norbert Echtz A 8 181 182 175 174 175 183 180 178 1428 178,50

28 Meyer Bruno Vossenack B 8 175 176 184 174 184 179 169 175 1416 177,00

29 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 8 168 174 183 164 179 174 176 174 1392 174,00

30 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 8 165 164 165 178 185 179 167 173 1376 172,00

31 Janser Edwin Vossenack B 8 163 172 165 164 170 161 163 174 1332 166,50

32 Steube Kathrin Echtz A 8 173 137 165 162 162 142 167 166 1274 159,25

33 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 7 185 181 184 189 189 185 182 1295 185,00

34 Abels Heidi Merken A 5 196 190 188 189 186 949 189,80

35 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 5 178 186 185 179 182 910 182,00

36 Schulze Manuela Langenbroich B 5 183 182 184 169 183 901 180,20

37 Bünten Frank Vossenack A 5 177 171 174 181 181 884 176,80

38 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 157 157 157,00

39 Heidbüchel Elke Kreuzau A 0 0 #DIV/0!

40 Schütz Fritz Vossenack B 0 0 #DIV/0!

41 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 0 0 #DIV/0!

Damen

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A 8 196 197 196 197 196 197 196 199 1574 196,75

2 Conen Ilse Echtz A 8 192 191 190 190 194 192 196 196 1541 192,63

3 Drude Sandra Langenbroich B 8 188 190 191 196 190 191 187 192 1525 190,63

4 Esser Erika Echtz A 8 188 184 186 183 194 193 191 192 1511 188,88

5 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 8 187 187 183 187 188 192 193 194 1511 188,88

6 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 8 186 186 186 191 188 189 191 193 1510 188,75

7 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 8 188 187 186 188 187 189 188 187 1500 187,50

8 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 8 190 186 183 188 187 186 180 181 1481 185,13

9 Junker Stephanie Echtz A 8 192 188 181 173 189 178 186 177 1464 183,00



10 Hensch Therese Echtz A 8 183 174 181 177 177 176 177 185 1430 178,75

11 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 8 165 164 165 178 185 179 167 173 1376 172,00

12 Steube Kathrin Echtz A 8 173 137 165 162 162 142 167 166 1274 159,25

13 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 7 185 181 184 189 189 185 182 1295 185,00

14 Abels Heidi Merken A 5 196 190 188 189 186 949 189,80

15 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 5 178 186 185 179 182 910 182,00

16 Schulze Manuela Langenbroich B 5 183 182 184 169 183 901 180,20

17 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 157 157 157,00

18 Heidbüchel Elke Kreuzau A 0 0 #DIV/0!

19 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 0 0 #DIV/0!

60-69

1 Vieth Alwin Vossenack A 8 193 191 196 192 193 191 195 194 1545 193,13

2 Palm Raimund Vossenack B 8 191 190 190 196 196 193 193 195 1544 193,00

3 Conen Ilse Echtz A 8 192 191 190 190 194 192 196 196 1541 192,63

4 Dülks Georg Vossenack A 8 191 190 193 195 185 195 190 186 1525 190,63

5 Oepen Hans-Peter Merken A 8 188 190 187 190 191 191 190 188 1515 189,38

6 Esser Erika Echtz A 8 188 184 186 183 194 193 191 192 1511 188,88

7 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 8 187 187 183 187 188 192 193 194 1511 188,88

8 Hallmanns Maria Vossenack A 8 186 186 186 191 188 189 191 193 1510 188,75

9 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 8 188 187 186 188 187 189 188 187 1500 187,50

10 Vossen  Herbert Vossenack B 8 183 183 188 184 186 189 182 184 1479 184,88

11 Vitzer Frank Merken A 8 186 184 182 182 189 181 180 193 1477 184,63

12 Lennartz Armin Langenbroich B 8 183 184 176 186 182 178 178 181 1448 181,00

13 Meyer Bruno Vossenack B 8 175 176 184 174 184 179 169 175 1416 177,00

14 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 8 165 164 165 178 185 179 167 173 1376 172,00

15 Janser Edwin Vossenack B 8 163 172 165 164 170 161 163 174 1332 166,50

16 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 5 178 186 185 179 182 910 182,00

17 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 157 157 157,00

18 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 0 0 #DIV/0!

70-79

1 Lennartz Otto Vossenack A 8 192 192 191 190 189 190 193 189 1526 190,75

2 Güttler Georg Merken A 8 190 191 193 188 188 194 189 188 1521 190,13

3 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 8 187 179 193 196 184 194 192 185 1510 188,75

4 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 8 190 191 189 188 188 187 181 189 1503 187,88

5 Bergsch Siegfried Vossenack B 8 183 184 186 189 187 192 186 190 1497 187,13

6 Keller Robert Merken A 8 186 184 186 184 184 182 191 183 1480 185,00

7 Schramm Helmut Echtz A 8 185 184 183 182 190 175 183 176 1458 182,25

8 Lenkeit Roland Vossenack B 8 175 184 183 182 180 177 180 190 1451 181,38

9 Hensch Therese Echtz A 8 183 174 181 177 177 176 177 185 1430 178,75

10 Lindner Norbert Echtz A 8 181 182 175 174 175 183 180 178 1428 178,50

11 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 8 168 174 183 164 179 174 176 174 1392 174,00

12 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 7 185 181 184 189 189 185 182 1295 185,00

13 Abels Heidi Merken A 5 196 190 188 189 186 949 189,80

14 Schütz Fritz Vossenack B 0 0 #DIV/0!


